

S.M.H.ZAIOI DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIOI

DISL

S.M.H.ZAIOI

S.M.H.ZAIO

DECLARATION

सक्षम आधकारी

I, the Dean of the Nair Hospital Dental College, solemnly states on affirmation, that the information provided by me in the format attached to this declaration as Annexure-I & II. Is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. Said information is provided to me by the concerned teachers and duly verified by me. The teachers in the Annexure-I & II are not working in /at any other college / Institute or presented themselves at any inspection for the academic year 2021-2022, as per my knowledge and information provided by the concerned teachers. The teachers in the Annexure-I & II are staying in the same city/town / village where the College / Institute is situated or adjacent to the city / town / village where the College / Institute is situated and having the valid proof of residence of the said city/town/ village. The teachers in the Annexure-I & II are not practicing in College working hours or out-side the City where the College / Institute is situated.

MUTAVALLI GULAM पूर्वक विकत चेणाऱ्याचे नीले प्रशास्त्र Marg Mumbai 400 भुद्रांक विकत घेणाऱ्याचे रहिवाशी पत्ता भद्रांक विक्रिबाबतची नोंद वही अनु. क्रमांक गरवाना क्रमांक : ८०००० १० मुद्रांक विक्रीचे दिकाण/पत्ताः श्री. कटन्पेश प्रेमजी गाला शॉप नं.४. भाग्योदय शिन्हींग, ७९ नगीनदास मास्टर रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-०१,

2.2 APR 20224

I am further hereby declaring that every information or contents of this declaration is based on the information provided by the concerned teachers and endorsed by me after due verification and the same is/are absolutely true and correct. If at any stage it is revealed that any information or content given in this declaration is not true and correct, in such event the undersigned / the concerned teacher, as the case may be, shall be liable for disciplinary action or penal action, as the case may be.

declaration is voluntarily signed by me on ace: Mumbai

Mumbai

Dr. (Smt.) N. N. Andrade

Dean

Nair Hospital Dental College

S.CM. NOTARY Government of India Mumbai & Thane Dist.

2 5 AFR 2022